
EXETER COLLEGE SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES  

 
Board and Committee Meetings September 2024 to July 2025 

 

 September 
2024 

October 
2024 

November 
2024 

December 
2024 

January 
2025 

February 
2025 

March 
2025 

 

April 
2025 

 

May 
2025 

June 
2025 

July 
2025 

Board 
 

 18th 
9.30am – 
12.30pm 

 13th 
9.30am – 
12.30pm 

   4th 
9.30am-
12.30pm 

  4th 
9.30am-
12.30pm 

Audit & Risk 
Assurance 

 

  
 

18th   
5.30pm 

  24th  
5.30pm 

   9th  
5.30pm 

 

Business 
Services 

 

 23rd  
5.30pm 

 25th 
5.30pm 

   10th   
5.30pm 

  16th 

5.30pm 
 

Quality and 

Standards 
 

30th  

5.30pm 

  2nd 

5.30pm 

  3rd  

5.30pm 

  23rd 

5.30pm 

 

Search 

 

 7th 

5.30pm 

   3rd 

5.30pm 

17th 

5.30pm 

  

 

  

 
Remuneration 

 

 7th 
6.30pm 
(after 

Search) 

    17th  
6.30pm 
(after 

Search) 

    

Board 
Residential 

        9th/ 
10th 

  

Term Dates 2024/2025 

Autumn term 
Monday 9 September - Teaching Commences 
Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November - Half 

term 
Friday 20 December - Term ends 

Spring term 
Monday 6 January – Teaching Commences 
Monday 17 – Friday 21 February - Half term 

Friday 4 April - Term ends 

Summer Term 
Monday 22 April - Teaching Commences 
Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May - Half term 

Friday 4 July - Term ends for students 

 

 

 


